120
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

13-3/4” [34.9 cm]
3-1/2” [8.7 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY # OF
HEADS LAMP/WATTAGE COLOUR AC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RGHZ= 6V
RG12HZ= 12V
36= 6V-36W
72= 12V-72W
120= 12V-120W
150= 12V-150W
Blank= �no
heads
2= 2 heads
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
M10W= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
M12W= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
M20WH= MR16-IR, 12V-20W, high output
Blank= grey Blank= 120/347VAC
ZC= 277VAC
AT= auto-test*
ATN= auto-test, non-audible*
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= �wireless NEXUS® system interface*
* �Minimum lamp load required: 20% of unit capacity
* �Not all options available with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales representative
EXAMPLE: 06HZM36UN/2MJ
N
new feature